
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
15 

6 
127 

28 
54 
92 
29 

25 

Name 
COTTINI Gabriele 
SANSAVINI Luca 
CAMPANINI Simone 
STRUMENDO Riccardo 
CAVALLARA Paolo 
LUZZI Nicholas 
SGARIBOLDI Andrea 

BATTISTONI Riccardo 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

1 

Total Tm 
9:43.621 
9:54.879 
9:57.005 

10:11.436 
10:11.623 
10:11.933 
10:18.052 

1:18.655 

Diff 

11.258 
13.384 
27.815 
28.002 
28.312 
34.431 

DNF 

Gap 

11.258 
2.126 

14.431 
0.187 
0.310 
6.119 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.258 

Avg. Speed 

123,713 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.672 

Best Speed 

125,924 

Best Lap by 

15 - COTTINI Gabriele 
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Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 15/16-06 
600 OPEN 

GARA 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:26:00 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

15/06/2024 17:30 


